
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 25, 2024 9-Ball

21108 Lounge Lizards
FROM : 

4

2

5

4

9

3

1

10001

06932

53255

11324

05151

13776

14119

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9005

Kaufmann, Liz

Diamond, Melinda

Riley, Frederick

Carr, Danielle

Hopkin, John

Kane, Robert

Riley, Evan

21109 GoodVibesPool
FROM : 

3

7

4

7

3

7

1

3

11047

13645

08222

53592

54908

13742

10415

13994

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9014

Miller, Carolyn

Miller, Elwood

Ure, Brook

Balleras, Greg

Richter, Todd

Villa, Jorge

Holland, Susie

Guzman, Brian

21205 Team Savage
FROM : 

8

5

5

4

6

4

2

4

10996

10526

12665

12818

12076

12798

13209

10237

Skl Number Name

Vista, CA

N 9011

Sanchez, Roberto

Lents, Cory

Horsman, Jonathan

Spears-powell, Ross

Pendleton, Ben

Sexton, Tommy

Doolen, Miss Kelley

Quintal, Brittany

21207 Bricked Up Patos
FROM : 

7

5

6

3

6

4

3

2

11203

12562

13330

13481

08339

11260

13895

10961

Skl Number Name

Vista, CA

N 9009

Thitathan, Terapon

Cervera, Julian

Patron, Ryan

Lovio, Paul

Arguelles, Eduard

Rubidoux, Alexander

Moore, Kaitlyn

Stone, Rachael

21305 Accidental Excellence
FROM : 

7

5

3

4

4

1

4

6

53472

04438

04800

02557

53473

01934

08931

05474

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9015

Birse, Doug

Franklin, Christopher

Franklin, Kevin

Cockett, Wayne

Birse, Cindy

Smith, Betsy

Sayre, Lawrence

Ferris, David

21308 Valkyrie
FROM : 

6

4

5

4

4

7

6

3

13761

13490

14146

12695

13993

13287

04027

14036

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9017

Espinoza, Carlos

Blair, Maya

Kopp, Colby

Raines, Devon

Kim, Hanna

Rountree, Greg

Carranza Jr, Rodrigo

Johnson, Ryan

21402 Just A Little Hocus Pocus
FROM : 

3

5

3

2

5

5

3

6

55302

02139

02376

11788

05965

08507

08871

52485

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9013

Macalos, Jodie

Lopez, Debra

Youngs, Jessica

Cardenas, Sukey

Ofrecio, Joel

Lisle, Jacqueline

Janik, Deborah

Macalos, Mike

21405 Baxter & Co. 3.0
FROM : 

4

4

7

5

9

3

3

3

13459

13121

13185

09429

11412

12486

13567

13451

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9008

Hughes, Michelle

Bautista, Cecil

McKeon, Jamie

Quan, Long

Hankins, Joseph

Gomez, Robert

Alzate, Amanda

Sanchez, Frank

22108 Crickets
FROM : 

6

4

4

1

2

2

4

6

53000

13720

07272

13763

13948

13572

07570

02493

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9020

Thomas, Everett

Alvarez, Eric

Hughes, Timothy

Gilmore, Vanessa

Aguilar, Shawn

Arnold, James

Berry, Sean

Calvo, Jorge

22109 Jesse's Degenerates
FROM : 

6

3

3

3

7

2

6

2

11088

11736

11506

31100

03288

13530

11409

13913

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA
N 9019

Gallegos, Jesse

Starkweather, Lisa

Santos, Tabitha

Carrizales, Olivia

Fachler, Ashi

Knopp, Morrie

Ives, Garrett

Banuelos, Kristie

22110 Just Fr*cken Make It!
FROM : 

4

6

2

3

5

3

5

6

09414

09660

08233

11178

52650

10915

09588

12777

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA
N 9002

Green, Frances

Cabiles, Ed

Goodner, Lynn

Brandt, Jennifer

Annis, Robert

Stephenson, Morgan

Green, Eric

Pascua, Serafin

22207 The Woo Qrew 2
FROM : 

3

2

8

4

6

4

4

4

10267

12550

06541

07491

07745

13831

13568

13713

I

I

Skl Number Name

Chula Vista, CA
N 9018

Nigh, Arminda

Martinez, Leticia

Medina Sr, Adalberto

Tellez, Rene

Portillo, Christopher

Copeland, Justin

Galaviz, Luis

Ferrer, Alejandro

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 25, 2024 9-Ball

22210 BMFs
FROM : 

6

6

4

4

2

4

6

2

53120

51763

11857

09098

02091

13922

12641

14153

Skl Number Name

Chula Vista, CA

N 9012

Apodaca, Manny

Ornelas, Carlos

Zazueta, Jose

Denogean, Fernando

Soldi, Eugenio

Fernandez, Gustavo

Soellner, Jeremy

Denogean, Adrian

22303 Seeing Eye Dog Wanted!
FROM : 

4

7

4

2

4

4

4

3

03555

04052

04712

08156

13385

07569

08413

08820

I

I

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9018

Mack, Hiram

Lohman, Richard

Wick, William

Pipes, April

Gantney, Ray

Hildebrand, James

Wright, Donte

Lopez, Michelle

22308 The Replacements
FROM : 

5

7

3

2

3

5

3

3

02056

50372

11152

12038

11217

52796

11748

52718

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9001

Caro, Jose

Thompson, Jackson

Barnhart, Robert

Jones, Karen

Ibarra, Omar

Berman, Dave

Puente, Antonio

Dunham, Danielle

22401 Kai One On
FROM : 

8

5

4

4

4

5

1

5

04667

07785

11344

11573

12590

06436

03669

13905

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9007

Fellows, Marakai

Lazar, Tamiko

Allen, Xavier

Jenkins, Heather

Lee, Christopher

Thomas, Larry

Koller, Rita

Hixon, Jordan

22409 The Voice
FROM : 

6

5

5

2

3

6

6

4

09601

13201

09615

13278

12873

09563

13926

11389

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9014

Martinez, Enrique

Martinez, Enrique JR

Nguyen, Chau

Haines, Natalie

Kinsel, Rachel

Rivera, Lewis

Martinez, Shamir

Briceño, Luis

22505 Blame It On Doug
FROM : 

7

2

6

4

4

4

1

5

53472

11788

00594

53473

10552

08931

14005

12532

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9016

Birse, Doug

Cardenas, Sukey

Prouty, Daniel

Birse, Cindy

Gonzales, Kristina

Sayre, Lawrence

Ferree, Jillian

Molina, Jason

22508 Break & Fun
FROM : 

5

4

4

3

3

2

5

1

06721

07724

12285

09766

12773

13649

51372

14101

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9015

Phillips, Marc

Savvides, Christoforos

Kilman, Nikki

Suchy-Dicey, Laura

Murin, Daniel

Pantel, Wade

Lueder, Sue

Shah, Rupal

22513 Baxter and Co.
FROM : 

3

4

4

7

4

3

6

5

12415

12810

13144

13185

13121

13730

12819

13221

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9999

Dybicz, Raelyn

Nguyen, Carolyn

Estebe, Yves Nikita

McKeon, Jamie

Bautista, Cecil

Gonzales, Paityn

Restules, Jasper

Gaerlan, Marc

22601 Rack `N' Find Out
FROM : 

4

7

3

6

4

3

9

3

06727

06000

13384

10191

10222

05979

05151

12368

Skl Number Name

El Cajon, CA

N 9017

Ward, Amy

O''Hearn, Edward

Edwards, Kelly

Hoss, Chad

Hoss, Sandra

Potter, Michelle

Hopkin, John

Le Alcala, Kimberly

22606 Marti-Zuma's Revenge
FROM : 

3

2

4

3

9

6

6

3

06088

11249

06470

00169

09226

11512

12259

12603

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA
N 9006

Repik, Marti

Arnold, Katrina

Arroyo-Cruz, Veronica

Tarantino, Tony

Moresca, Vladimir

Carranza, Luis

Evans, Eli

Santacruz, Daniel

22610 Meet The Flukers!
FROM : 

4

6

3

4

2

8

3

4

12697

12850

10004

13013

13440

00336

13542

12100

Skl Number Name

La Mesa, CA
N 9013

Pastore, John

Scimone, Vince

Kacsur, Janice

Barreiro, Kevin

Scimone, Kim

Fletcher, Lee

Velez Arellano, Brian

Giles, Trevor

22701 The Gun Show
FROM : 

6

5

2

6

3

5

1

22056

13073

12678

11651

13765

14023

13083

Skl Number Name

Ramona, CA
N 9010

Socarras, Alex

Anderson, Richard

Elsner, Linda

Thoren, Raymond

Hetzel, John

Rosales, Christopher

Taylor, Becc

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 25, 2024 9-Ball

23102 Stick It To `Em
FROM : 

3

3

5

5

5

2

7

4

09818

09809

05553

12825

54880

12426

03322

13437

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9020

Ciuffreda, Cheryl

Ciuffreda, Edward

Sturtevant, Thomas

Amidon, John

Wagner, Wally

Struble, Christina

Heltman, David

Splan, Tim

23108 Stick Richards
FROM : 

7

5

7

3

3

3

2

4

13442

09368

09362

13563

06874

13801

13391

13995

I

Skl Number Name

Poway, CA

N 9016

Oswalt, Ryan

Boyer, Paul

McGriff, Derion

Ho, Chi-Te

Markley, Kurt

Fiorentini, Walter

Unger, Johnny

Ochoa montoya, Eleazar

23111 Trials and Tribulations
FROM : 

4

5

4

3

4

2

7

4

04096

11380

12463

11665

12898

13827

13381

13037

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9019

Gonzalez, Lissett

Mangarelli, Michael

Nutting, Ryan

Leshko, Shane

Raskind, Kenny

Miller, Elizabeth

Olimpiada, Mark

De Guzman, Rodd

27301 Slow Your Roll
FROM : 

5

1

3

4

6

6

4

4

51081

12916

52981

10552

11714

12548

51848

13236

Skl Number Name

National City, CA

N 9002

Gurulé, Jerome

Gurulé, Sara

Diaz, Bernadine

Gonzales, Kristina

Encino, Christian

Magaña, Juan

Gray, David

Macabitas, Emerico Mopas

27304 You Rackem We'll Crackem
FROM : 

6

5

3

4

4

4

2

6

10191

10489

11092

10222

02901

12269

13093

00144

Skl Number Name

El Cajon, CA

N 9004

Hoss, Chad

Cupp, Steven

Kjergaard, Gloria

Hoss, Sandra

Almendarez, Sarah

Hoss, Cody

Marquez, Patty

Duffy, Reuben

27401 Yard Dogs
FROM : 

5

5

6

2

4

5

4

4

01080

01322

07953

10013

02717

07308

12818

80100

Skl Number Name

Vista, CA

N 9006

Fellows, Todd

Rowe, Robert

Sell, Michael

Wightman, Christine

Ames, Nicholas

Elliott, Suzanne

Spears-powell, Ross

Goeres, Bradley

27407 PTM
FROM : 

4

4

4

4

6

2

1

11260

13602

53587

13838

08391

13333

14178I

Skl Number Name

Oceanside, CA

N 9003

Rubidoux, Alexander

Guerrero, David

Greig, Catherine

Gonzalez, Jose

Arechiga, Oscar

Ramirez, Esme

Gillette, Jenna

27505 9 Ballz Deep
FROM : 

2

3

3

5

5

4

4

5

10361

11797

12520

07223

04775

07221

03229

13446

Skl Number Name

Escondido, CA

N 9007

Johnston, Cassandra

Garcia, Salvador

Goldsby, Kenneth

Aparicio, Esteban

Rodriguez, Kevin

McCarver, Amanda

Turner, Donnie

Arnett, David

27506 Hate2Love Pool
FROM : 

3

7

4

4

3

6

4

5

13043

10371

13234

13113

13930

00658

13370

12580

Skl Number Name

Escondido, CA

N 9004

Lancaster, Jennifer

Taylor, Brian

Lancaster, Michael

Barajas, Joshua

Harris, Bobby

Smith, Gerald

Abzakh, Alex

Young, Landen

47106 WI9ERS
FROM : 

5

7

3

3

6

4

3

4

06290

08328

02286

08329

02521

12033

03432

13768

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA
N 9009

Khambatta, Neville

Kindem, Joel

Courtney, Tonya

Kindem, Susan

DeVico, Matthew

Donovan, Matthew

McBrayer, Larry

McDade, Jonathan

47110 Send It
FROM : 

9

5

1

3

3

5

4

2

08528

10203

10771

09323

11224

12994

14193

13189

I

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA
N 9012

Kamiab, Blake

Kelly, Michael

Sanchez, Elizabeth

Sanchez, Nicolas

Woodford, Alex

Padilla, Andy

Zollett, Josh

Grunichev, Dmitriy

47112 We're Stripes, Right?
FROM : 

4

5

2

6

7

2

3

3

09936

13208

13530

06568

09362

14049

14102

12881

Skl Number Name

Poway, CA
N 9011

Morris, Megan

Lynch, Jeremy

Knopp, Morrie

Gonzalez, Pete

McGriff, Derion

Knopp, Britt

Jacobo, Fabian

Worts, Simone

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 25, 2024 9-Ball

47202 Area 51
FROM : 

5

5

8

4

5

4

2

08190

53368

09680

12240

12380

52742

00692

Skl Number Name

La Mesa, CA

N 9008

Jenks, Daniel

Kinney, Angela

Edgar, Bruce

Delgado, John

Segura, Jose

James, Bruce

James, Melissa

47209 Squandered Opportunities
FROM : 

8

6

4

5

3

5

4

2

00336

03999

12697

12870

13186

13626

08877

09887

Skl Number Name

El Cajon, CA

N 9003

Fletcher, Lee

Herr, Tracy

Pastore, John

Gonzalez, Rodrigo

Witt, Elyse

Tannahill, Edward

Turgeon, Glenn

Carter, Judie

47304 Urack-iBreak
FROM : 

5

4

3

8

3

2

3

7

10609

09780

10102

09909

10571

12968

11158

55019

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9001

Zuckerman, Scott

Roach, Jay

Roach, Melanie

Blair, Reno

Bennett, Kimberly

Blair, Rachel

Pham, Two

Gardner, Tommy

47305 Gotcha Twice
FROM : 

4

8

5

3

3

3

2

4

09546

03409

05626

13026

08104

12645

13695

13738

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9005

Choate, Tracy

Moore, Eric

Moore, William

Villarreal, Erik

Davidson, Christopher

Estrella, Darren

Balaban, Steve

Selman, Aj

47315 Keys to the Cheese
FROM : 

9

4

6

3

3

2

2

7

10167

13459

11409

03124

12486

12956

13513

11069

Skl Number Name

San Diego, CA

N 9010

Arciniega, Edward

Hughes, Michelle

Ives, Garrett

Laguana Jr, David

Gomez, Robert

Woodland, Melissa

Ziniewicz, Crystal

Perry, Ray

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


